2xIn(L ! Ly)

1207

100

60}

20

80

40F

e

CMS

19.7 fo* (8 TeV) + 5.1 fb (7 TeV)

O

S+ 10
M 5P+ 20

+30_ _ JP+30

i —— Observed - Expected
- (M0 1o
o'+ 20

o~

®

©o
+E+ 2842 s cr 0+ @4, o

NN

N

NN NN N

gg production

NN

[s2] ©
+E+.:+_|:+_:+_c+_|:+_c S
N N N

N

9
NNNNNN

qq production

[s2] ©
v E 4242 i c 0@, o
N N N N

o
=

NNNNN

decay-only discriminants




	Contents
	Page 1


